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Access Ingenuity 
4751 Hoen Avenue 

Santa Rosa, CA 95405
N/A AnneG@accessingenuity.com 707-579-4380 Anne Goodwin N/A

7-17-70-40-05.34

Allied Network Solutions
5718 Lonetree Blvd                          

Rocklin, CA 95765
NA Rschnorenberg@ans-it.com 916-774-2670 x101 Roger Schnorenberg

24852

DVBE 7-17-70-40-05.04

Applied Computer Solutions
15461 Springdale St, Huntington Beach, 

CA 92649
N/A Shawn.Donovan@acsacs.com 916-804-4923 Shawn Donovan N/A

7-17-70-40-05.35

Aurora IT 
2510 W 237th Street, Suite 202

Torrance, CA 90505
N/A Aansari@aurorait.com 424-203-7342 Atif Ansari SB

7-17-70-40-05.22

Blue Chip Tek, Inc.
3030 Olcott Street 

Santa Clara, CA 95054
N/A tina.kincaid@convergetp.com N/A Tina Kincaid N/A

7-17-70-40-05.44

Cask NX LLC 
8910 University Center Ln, Suite 400 San 

Diego, CA 92122
N/A Katherine.Castagnola@caskllc.com 540-288-1250 Katherine Castagnola N/A

7-17-70-40-05.30

ConvergeOne
10900 Nesbitt Ave S.

Bloomington, MN 55437
N/A Jhilgreen@convergeone.com 888-321-6227 Jenn Hilgreen N/A

7-17-70-40-05.36

Cornerstone
1735 N. First Street, Suite 110

San Jose, CA 95112
NA Chew@gocstech.com 408-583-1606 Chris Chew

SB

2006506 7-17-70-40-05.15

Dasher Technologies
675 Campbell Tech Pkwy Suite  100 

Campbell, CA 95008
N/A TeamArmstrong@dasher.com 408-722-8275 Angela Armstrong N/A

7-17-70-40-05.23

Data Path Inc.
318 McHenry Avenue                    

Modesto, CA 95354
NA BJump@mydatapath.com 209-312-9808 Brian Jump N/A

7-17-70-40-05.05

DynTek Services, Inc.
5241 California Ave, Suite 150               

Irvine, CA 92617
850-219-7919 Darlene.pricher@dyntek.com 850-219-7917 Darlene Pricher N/A

7-17-70-40-05.06

Enterprise Networking Solutions
2860 Gold Tailings Court

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
N/A Jdagostino@ens-inc.com 916-637-2125 Jenna D'Agostino N/A

7-17-70-40-05.24

ePlus
233 Technology Way, Suite 4

Rocklin, CA 95765-1208
NA Cverbeke@eplus.com 916-251-3914 Carrie Verbeke N/A

7-17-70-40-05.16

Executech Utah, LLC
1314 W 11400 S 

South Jordan, UT 84095
N/A Braun.martin@executech.com 530-320-5524 Braun Martin N/A

7-17-70-40-05.45

Golden Star Technology  
12881 166th St 

Cerritos, CA 90703
N/A Mjoo&gstes.com 562-345-8744 Min Joo N/A

7-17-70-40-05.19

HF Tech Services Inc.
5777 Madison Avenue, Suite 1060 

Sacramento, Ca 95841
916-773-0570 Allan@hftechservices.com 916-690-5056 Allan P. Hart

SB (Micro)

1645380 7-17-70-40-05.07

Impex Technologies, Inc
880 Apollo Street, Suite 315 

El Segundo, CA 90245
NA Tgalleano@impextechnologies.com 310-320-0280 Andreas Reiter N/A

7-17-70-40-05.18

InterVision Systems LLC 
2270 Martin Avenue

Santa Clara, CA 95050
N/A Michael.lapides@intervision.com 408-567-4200 Michael Lapides N/A

7-17-70-40-05.32

Kambrian Corporation 
2707 E Valley Blvd, Suite 312 

West Covina, CA 91792
N/A Jonathan.Chang@kambrian.com 626-964-4445 Jonathon Chang

SB (Micro)

1109163 7-17-70-40-05.27

KIS Computer Center
48383 Fremond Blvd. Suite 122

Fremont, CA 94538
N/A Karenb@kiscc.com 510-403-7577 Karen Bascomb N/A

7-17-70-40-05.47

Kovarus
1303 J Street, Suite 410

Sacramento, CA 95814
N/A Mvarela@kovarus.com 714-791-1775 Monica Varela N/A

7-17-70-40-05.20

LCN Services
548 Market Street, #2100 

San Francisco, CA 94104
N/A Phil@lcnservices.com 661-312-6287 Phil Stiles N/A

7-17-70-40-05.21

Netsync
38 Temple Street

Fredonia, NY 14063
N/A Kmatsunaga@netsync.com 916-837-1673 Kristi Matsunaga N/A

7-17-70-40-05.37
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Novacoast, Inc.
1505 Chapala Street

Santa Barbara, CA 93101
N/A jnewlon@novacoast.com N/A Janice Newlon N/A

7-17-70-40-05.42

Nth Generation Computing, Inc. 
17055 Camino San Bernardo, 

San Diego, CA 92127
N/A Stephanie.moser@nth.com 858-451-2383 Stephanie Moser N/A

7-17-70-40-05.01

NTT America Solutions, Inc.
11006 Rushmore Drive Suite 300 

Charlotte, NC 28277
N/A Julie.Campbell@global.ntt 775-737-1939 Julie Campbell N/A

7-17-70-40-05.33

NuHarbor
39 River Rd Suite 4

Essex Junction, VT 05452-3875
NA Justin@nuharborsecurity.com 303-228-3896 Justin Finlaid N/A

7-17-70-40-05.17

NuSpective Solutions
5700 Stoneridge Mall Rd, Suite 220 

Pleasanton, CA 94588
N/A Dmcmorrow@nuspective.com 925-271-7566 David McMorrow

SB (Micro)

2011273 7-17-70-40-05.29

NWN Corporation
2969 Prospect Park Drive, Suite 225 

Rancho Cordova, CA  95670
NA Kthomas@nwnit.com 916-637-2185 Kathy Thomas N/A

7-17-70-40-05.08

onPar
1210 Shetland Way

El Dorado Hills, CA 95762
N/A Troy.Kallas@onparadvisors.com 510-215-3438 Troy Kallas N/A

7-17-70-40-05.38

Presidio Networked Solutions Group, 

LLC

7701 Las Colinas Ridge #600

Irving, TX 75063
N/A klarick@presidio.com 949-467-9908 Kyle Larick N/A

7-17-70-40-05.41

Red River
21 Water Street, Suite 500

Claremont, NH 03743
N/A John.Loughlin@redriver.com 312-485-4162 John Loughlin N/A

7-17-70-40-05.25

Roundstone Technologies
120 Village Square, #65

Orinda, CA 94563
N/A Tim@roundstonesolutions.com 925-217-1177 Tim Joyce 

SB (Micro)

1744278 7-17-70-40-05.26

Saitech, Inc.
42640 Christy Street 

Fremont, CA 94538
NA Sam@esaitech.com 510-440-0250 x304 Sam N/A

7-17-70-40-05.14

Savant Solutions, Inc.
1931 H Street

Sacramento, CA 95811
NA Caleb@savantsolutions.net 916-836-8182 Caleb Kwong SB

7-17-70-40-05.09

SHI International Corp. 
290 Davidson Avene

Somerset, NJ 08873
NA Nick_Grappone@shi.com 732-564-8189 Nick Grappone N/A

7-17-70-40-05.10

Sidepath, Inc.
22892 Mill Creek Drive 

Laguna Hills, CA 92653
N/A Annie@sidepath.com 949-748-8700 Annie N/A

7-17-70-40-05.13

SLED IT Solutions, Inc.
5098 Foothills Blvd. Suite 3-132 

Roseville, CA 95747
N/A harry@sled-its.com 916-276-9478 Harinder Singh N/A

7-17-70-40-05.43

Solutions Simplified
8880 Cal Center Drive, Suite 400 

Sacramento, CA 95826
NA Rachel.Davalle@solutionssimplified.net 530-521-0576 Rachel DaValle

SB

1802229 7-17-70-40-05.11

Spico Solutions, Inc.
2137 Newcastle Avenue

Cardiff, CA 92007
NA Tom@spicosolutions.com 650-255-2073 Tom Vorhees N/A

7-17-70-40-05.03

SSP Data
20408 Bashan Drive Suite 300

Ashburn, VA 20147
N/A sandesh@ssp.com 510-215-3438 Sandesh Mutha N/A

7-17-70-40-05.40

Taborda Solutions, Inc.
110 Woodmere Road Ste. 150

Folsom, CA 95630
N/A Becca.Enes@tabordasolutions.com 916-547-8935 Becca Enes N/A

7-17-70-40-05.46

Tec-Refresh
800 North Haven Avenue, Suite 250 

Ontario, CA 91764
N/A Efrem.Gonzales@tec-refresh.com 909-693-4011 Efrem Gonzales N/A

7-17-70-40-05.28

Tevora Business Solutions, Inc. 
17875 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 100 

Irvine, CA 92614
N/A Sales@tevora.com 949-250-3290 Steve Stumpfl

DVBE

32786 7-17-70-40-05.31

TRIVAD, Inc.
1350 Bayshore Hwy Suite 450 

Burlingame, CA 94010
650-286-1686 Fgonzalez@trivad.com  650-286- 1086 Fil Gonzalez N/A

7-17-70-40-05.02

vCloud Tech Inc.
609 Deep Valley Drive, Suite 200 Rolling 

Hills Estates, CA 90274
NA Nadiakhan@vcloudtech.com 424-703-4135 Nadia Khan N/A

7-17-70-40-05.12

World Wide Technology, LLC
1 World Wide Way 

St Louis, MO 63146
N/A Carol.Harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103 Carol Harting N/A

7-17-70-40-05.39
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